
ARVELLA MCCALL CLARE 731

11/1/2013 11/30/2013
M11

X

SCHOOL BOARD-4X

1832 HANCOCK BRIDGE PKY, CAPE CORAL, FL 33990

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

         100.00

           0.00

         100.00

           0.00

         385.00          293.83



ARVELLA MCCALL CLARE 731

11/1/2013 11/30/2013
1 0



ARVELLA MCCALL CLARE 731

11/1/2013 11/30/2013
1 1

McClinton, Sandra 
5028 Pelican Blvd

Cape Coral, FL 33914

RErefund as 
a result 
of party 
change 

11/19/2013

1

     $100.00


